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2,500 = - e =
~ 102.0%
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20185 2 AHA 201952 A
38 | 4B | 5B | 6A | 78 | 88 | 9A |10A |118 |12B | 1A | 2R | 38 | 4R | 5B | 6RA | 7B | 8A | 9A | 10R | 11A | 12R | 1B | 2R
N 75 -5 2,667 | 2,473 | 2,417 | 2,507 | 2,569 | 2,448 | 2,420 | 2,461 | 2,497 | 3,501 | 2,412 | 2,270 | 2,767 | 2,592 | 2,515 | 2,583 | 2,546 | 2,545 | 2,431 | 2,600 | 2,675 | 3,514 | 2,463 | 2,376
=75 5 107.0%103.7%|105.6%|107.4%|102.5%|107.5%|105.8%|102.7%|105.7%|106.6%|101.8%|103.3%|103.8%| 104.8%|104.1%|103.1%| 99.1% |103.9%|100.4% 105.6%|107.1%|100.4%|102.2%|104.6%
250 1103.9%|101.9%|103.6%|105.6%|101.0%|104.4%(102.7%| 98.9% |102.0%|103.8%| 98.7% [100.0%101.5%|102.6%|101.6%|101.0%| 97.8% |102.5%| 97.8% |103.6%|104.7%| 99.6% |101.0%|103.6%
FE{f |103.0%101.8%|101.9%|101.7%|101.5%|103.0%|103.0%|103.9%|103.6%|102.7%|103.1%|103.3%|102.2%|102.1%|102.4%|102.1%|101.4%|101.3%|102.7%|101.9%|102.3%|100.7%|101.1%|101.0%
1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q 1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q
Dol 1055% 105.7% 104.7% 104.2% 104.2% 101.9% 104.4% 102.1%
B 103.1% 103.6% 101.2% 101.1% 101.9% 100.3% 102.0% 101.2%
B HA 102.3% 102.0% 1035% 103.1% 102.3% 101.6% 102.4% 100.9%
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38 48 58 68 78 8A 98 | 108 | 118 | 12B | 1A 2A 38 4K 5A 6A 78 8H 98 | 108 | 118 | 128 | 1A 28
W T S| 0405 | 2,259 | 2,234 | 2,297 | 2,340 | 2,213 | 2,260 | 2,228 | 2,268 | 3,260 | 2,222 | 2,078 | 2,593 | 2,406 | 2,323 | 2,352 | 2,365 | 2,392 | 2,019 | 2,434 | 2,539 | 3,392 | 2,387 | 2,288
== 55 5 |101.8%|100.2%|102.6%104.1%|100.6%|104.9%|103.3%|100.0%|102.1%| 103.8%| 98.7% | 98.8% (101.3%|100.2%| 99.6% | 98.8% | 95.6% |100.8%| 95.8% |103.0%105.1%| 99.9% |101.7%|103.2%
2501 99.8% | 98.8% |100.8%102.5%| 99.7% |102.7%|101.0%| 97.9% |100.5%|101.5%| 96.7% | 96.8% [100.1%|100.8%| 99.9% | 99.1% | 95.7% |100.2%| 96.2% |101.0%103.2%| 99.8% |101.0%|102.6%
7 B |102.0%|101.4%|101.7%|101.5%|100.9% 102.1%|102.3%|102.1%|101.6%|102.3%|102.1%|102.0%|101.2%| 99.5% | 99.7% | 99.7% | 99.8% |100.6%| 99.6% |101.9%|101.8%|100.1%|100.7%|100.5%
1Q 2Q 3Q 4qQ 1q 2q 3Q 4Q
xEE 101.5% 103.1% 101.7% 100.8% 100.4% 98.4% 1015% 101.3%
B 99.8% 101.6% 99.8% 98.6% 100.3% 98.3% 100.2% 101.0%
HH 101.7% 1015% 102.0% 102.3% 100.1% 100.0% 101.3% 100.4%
16

Copyright © DD Holdings Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved.



RNEXREAFIE

)

5o L= - 2 - ZE{fl giFERIALE
DD HOLDINGS
J0 = BRal N Al =
(BT : BRAM)
3,000 106.0%
'/\ L 104.0%
2,500 - - )
s \ . m - 1020%
e J - 100.0%
2,000
—a - 98.0%
1,500 £ 96.0%
b 94.0%
1,000
F 92.0%
F 90.0%
500
- 88.0%
0 86.0%
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38 | 4R | 5B | 6A | 78 | 88 | 9A |10R |11A |12R | 1R | 2B | 3R | 4B | 5A | 6A | 7R | 88 | 9A | 108 | 11R | 12A | 1B | 2R
W TS -5 1,743 | 1,614 | 1,576 | 1,629 | 1,611 | 1,482 | 1,555 | 1,556 | 1,628 | 2,367 | 1,555 | 1,470 | 1,835 | 1,688 | 1,600 | 1,605 | 1,613 | 1,600 | 1,275 | 1,723 | 1,816 | 2,405 | 1,653 | 1,605
=== 55 5 100.4%| 98.6% |102.0%|102.4%| 98.6% |102.9%|102.0%| 98.4% | 99.7% |102.6%| 96.0% | 96.8% | 99.4% | 98.3% | 98.0% | 96.0% | 94.3% | 99.5% | 92.2% [102.9%104.4%| 97.6% [100.3%|101.5%
—— 98.3% | 96.4% | 99.3% |100.0%| 95.8% | 99.1% | 98.7% | 95.7% | 97.7% |100.2%| 94.1% | 94.9% | 99.3% |100.3%| 99.7% | 97.5% | 95.6% | 99.5% | 92.4% [100.3%|102.0%| 97.3% | 99.4% |100.1%
Bl [102.1%|102.3%|102.7%|102.4%|102.9%|103.8%|103.3%|102.8%102.0%|102.4%|102.0%|102.0%|100.2%| 98.0% | 98.2% | 98.4% | 98.6% |100.0%| 99.8% |102.6%102.4%|100.3%|100.9% 101.4%
1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q 1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q
Pl 100.3% 101.2% 100.0% 99.0% 98.6% 96.5% 100.4% 99.5%
B 98.0% 98.2% 97.4% 96.8% 99.8% 97.5% 98.5% 98.7%
FHAM 102.4% 103.0% 102.7% 102.3% 99.8% 99.0% 101.9% 100.8%
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1,200 115.0%
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' ! w2
~2
600 t 100.0%
400 t 95.0%
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0 20184 2 BB 20194 2 A [ 85.0%
3R 4H 5H 6H 7R 8A 98 | 108 | 118 | 12R | 1R 28 3A 41 5AH 65 7R 8A 9A | 108 | 11R | 12A | 1A 28
BN CT RS 662 | 644 | 658 | 668 | 729 | 732 | 705 | 672 | 640 | 893 | 667 | 607 | 758 | 719 | 723 | 748 | 752 | 792 | 743 | 711 | 722 | 987 | 734 | 683
=755 I 5 |105.6%|104.4%|103.9%|108.6%|105.3%|109.2%|106.3%|103.8%|108.7%|107.1%|105.4%|103.9%|106.1%|105.1%|103.5%|105.4%| 98.5% |103.6%|102.6%|103.0%|106.6%|105.8%|104.9%|107.3%
i 220 102.3%|102.8%|103.2%|106.9%|105.8%|107.9%|104.3%|101.2%|105.4%|103.9%|100.7%|100.0%)| 101.5%|101.5%|100.2%|101.5%| 96.0% |101.2%|101.0%|102.1%|105.2%|104.1%|103.5%|106.6%
& B [103.2%|101.6%|100.6%|101.6%| 99.5% |101.1%|101.8%|102.5%103.2%|103.1%|104.7%|104.0%|104.5%| 103.6%|103.2%)|103.8%|102.7%|102.3%|101.6%|100.9%|101.4%|101.6%|101.4%|100.6%
1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q 1Q 2Q 3Q 4Q
Pl 104.6% 107.7% 106.2% 105.7% 104.9% 102.4% 104.0% 106.0%
B 102.8% 106.9% 103.6% 101.7% 101.1% 99.5% 102.7% 104.6%
FHA 101.8% 100.7% 102.5% 104.0% 103.8% 102.9% 101.3% 101.3%
18
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